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Appellee Jamie Marchi (“Appellee”) files this Unopposed Motion to Extend 

Time to file Appellee’s brief in accordance with TEX. R. APP. P. 10.5(b) and 38.6(d).  

I. CURRENT DEADLINE 

Appellee’s brief is currently due on Tuesday, March 10, 2020. Appellee 

requests a 21-day extension, or until Tuesday, March 31, 2020, to file Appellee’s 

brief. This is Appellee’s first request for an extension.  

II. REASONS FOR EXTENSION 

Appellee requests this extension in order to have sufficient time to review the 

voluminous Clerk’s Record filed in this case and to address the multiple applicable 

issues presented in Appellant’s brief.  

III. REQUEST FOR RELIEF 

For these reasons, Appellee requests that the Court grant this Unopposed 

Motion to Extend Time to File Appellee’s Brief and extend the time to file such brief 

until Tuesday, March 31, 2020. 
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Respectfully submitted, 

JOHNSON & SPARKS PLLC 
 
_____________________________ 
SAMUEL H. JOHNSON 
State Bar No. 24065507 
sam@johnsonsparks.com 
7161 Bishop Road, Suite 220 
Plano, Texas 75024 
972.918.5274 (phone/fax) 
ATTORNEY FOR APPELLEE JAMIE MARCHI 

 
Certificate of Service 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of the foregoing 
document was served upon the following via electronic service on February 28, 
2020. 

Ty Beard  
ty@beardandharris.com  
Carey-Elizsa Christie  
carey@beardandharris.com  
Kristina M. Ross  
kristina@beardandharris.com  
Jim E. Bullock  
jim@beardandharris.com  
BEARD HARRIS BULLOCK CHRISTIE  
100 Independence Place, Suite 101 
Tyler, Texas 75703  

J. Sean Lemoine  
sean.lemoine@wickphillips.com  
WICK PHILLIPS GOULD & MARTIN, LLP  
3131 McKinney Ave., Suite 100  
Dallas, Texas 75204  
 
Casey S. Erick  
cerick@cowlesthompson.com  
COWLES & THOMPSON, P.C.  
901 Main Street, Suite 3900  
Dallas, Texas 75202 

 
An Lee Hsu  
ahsu@mhlegalgroup.com  
Michael S. Martinez  
msmartinez@mhlegalgroup.com  
Ryan Sellers  
rsellers@mhlegalgroup.com  
MARTINEZ HSU, PC  
4001 Airport Freeway, Suite 150  
Bedford, Texas 76021  
Attorneys for Appellant  

 
Andrea Perez  
aperez@ccsb.com  
CARRINGTON COLEMAN SLOMAN & 
BLEMENTHAL, LLP  
901 Main Street, Suite 5500  
Dallas, Texas 75202  
Attorneys for Appellees  
Monica Rial and Ronald Toye  
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John Volney 
Texas Bar No. 24003118 
jvolney@lynnllp.com 
Christian A. Orozco 
Texas State Bar No. 24107886 
corozco@lynnllp.com 
LYNN PINKER COX & HURST, LLP 
2100 Ross Ave., Suite 2700 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
Attorneys for Appellee 
Funimation Productions, LLC 
 
 
      ____________________________ 

SAMUEL H. JOHNSON 
 

 

Certificate of Conference 
The undersigned certifies that counsel for Appellee conferred with counsel for 
Appellant and the other Appellees on February 28, 2020 and the relief requested in 
this Motion is not opposed. 

 
      ____________________________ 

SAMUEL H. JOHNSON 
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